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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 39 0 100.0 1033 40307 1174 3308
2 4 Muhlenberg 36 3 92.3 939 36648 1079 3047
3 7 Wilson 33 6 84.6 926 36146 1031 2966
4 2 Exeter 27 12 69.2 755 29479 909 2542
5 1 Daniel Boone 22 17 56.4 686 26755 804 2294
6 5 Reading 13 26 33.3 564 22025 653 1885
7 6 Twin Valley 0 39 0 0 0

Section 2

1 14 Wyomissing 29 10 74.4 772 30146 927 2479
2 9 Berks Catholic 20 19 51.3 662 25852 784 2150
3 11 Hamburg 18 21 46.2 659 25709 766 2149
4 10 Conrad Weiser 16 23 41.0 619 24168 720 2021
5 12 Oley Valley 11 28 28.2 580 22636 675 1822
6 13 Schuylkill Valley 6 33 15.4 571 22292 666 1833
7 8 Antietam 0 39 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1174 Gov. Mifflin 1079 Muhlenberg 1031 Wilson
Scratch Series 3308 Gov. Mifflin 3047 Muhlenberg 2966 Wilson

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Charlize Wanner 290 Emily Breidegam 289 Alyssa Breidegam
Scratch Series 761 Alyssa Breidegam 735 Camryn Brown 735 Charlize Wanner

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Anna Taraboletti 3608 35 103
Taylor Smith 1510 18 83
Jordyn Houck 4174 37 112
Mollie Maggs 6214 36 172
Alyssa Blood 7417 39 190
Amanda Henderson 3612 28 129

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kaitlyn George 5600 39 143
Jalea Slater 4093 39 104
Kyla McMonagle 5390 39 138
Megan Myers 6775 36 188
Hailee Shollenberger 7016 36 194
Verana George 605 6 100

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Emily Breidegam 7999 36 222
Catherine Kuberski 4729 27 175
Andria Addis 7574 36 210
Camryn Brown 6550 30 218
Alyssa Breidegam 8185 36 227
Sara Halligan 4786 27 177
Courtney Lamp 484 3 161

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Julia Mengel 7676 39 196
Teresa Reed 6069 39 155
Frankie Kelly 6759 39 173
Bryanna Rader 7558 39 193
Charlize Wanner 8586 39 220
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kassandra Dotterer 4922 38 129
Madelyn Taveras 2190 22 99
Lillian Perez 1535 15 102
Marizah Jamison 3422 31 110
Cheyenne Malvizzi 4278 37 115
Wendy Macias 3757 32 117
Amber Lilis 1491 15 99
Alba Bueno 430 5 86

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Allie Buckley 2495 24 103
Kylie Powell 2295 21 109
Leslie Raymond 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Sydney Binkley 8275 39 212
Brianna Weinman 6061 39 155
Sarina Skaf 5245 30 174
Mackenzie Becker 7672 38 201
Tori Nolan 7793 39 199
VACANT 110 1 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Nichole Gebhard 1803 15 120
Morgan Johns 160 3 53
T'chnae Kinard 0 0 110
Victoria Lopez 0 0 110
Shenandoah Rankin 6284 39 161

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kaitlyn Munter 4265 34 125
Alexa Junikiewicz 4979 38 131
Quinn Himmelberger 5524 39 141
Molly Helstrom 5153 36 143
Emmanuela Alaimo 4611 36 128
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jazmine Gonzalez 1927 17 113
Dallas Brickey 3326 31 107
Grace Swartz 3025 29 104
McKenzie Heller 1655 17 97
MacKenzie Donatelli 5002 39 128
Brandi Krick 6771 39 173
Emma Metzler 1057 11 96
Jullian Urand 868 7 124
Alexandria Gonzalez 537 5 107

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Sheyenne Blankenbiller 4506 37 121
Courtney Merkel 529 5 105
Venus Miller 4153 36 115
Sarah Smith 4680 36 130
Veronica Heckman 6829 39 175
Cassandra Mull 4076 33 123
Archer Thomas 826 8 103
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Samantha Grant 3888 33 117
Gillian Allen 4660 39 119
Rylee Eck 3730 39 95
Emily Blackmon 5188 37 140
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kimberlee Lopez 4030 36 111
Aubree Hoster 2641 36 73
Sandra Goho 3981 36 110
Heather LaFaver 4867 36 135
Olyvia Bainbridge 5453 39 139
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Seohyeon Bang 3894 36 108
Kaiya Kiester 6853 39 175
Lily Reck 7217 39 185
Hannah Burkholder 7562 39 193
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of Regular Team Members
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Alyssa Breidegam Gov. Mifflin 8185 36 227.36
Emily Breidegam Gov. Mifflin 7999 36 222.19
Charlize Wanner Muhlenberg 8586 39 220.15
Camryn Brown Gov. Mifflin 6550 30 218.33
Sydney Binkley Wilson 8275 39 212.18
Andria Addis Gov. Mifflin 7574 36 210.39
Mackenzie Becker Wilson 7672 38 201.89
Tori Nolan Wilson 7793 39 199.82
Julia Mengel Muhlenberg 7676 39 196.82
Hailee Shollenberger Exeter 7016 36 194.89
Hannah Burkholder Wyomissing 7562 39 193.90
Bryanna Rader Muhlenberg 7558 39 193.79
Alyssa Blood Daniel Boone 7417 39 190.18
Megan Myers Exeter 6775 36 188.19
Lily Reck Wyomissing 7217 39 185.05
Sara Halligan Gov. Mifflin 4786 27 177.26
Kaiya Kiester Wyomissing 6853 39 175.72
Catherine Kuberski Gov. Mifflin 4729 27 175.15
Veronica Heckman Hamburg 6829 39 175.10
Sarina Skaf Wilson 5245 30 174.83
Brandi Krick Conrad Weiser 6771 39 173.62
Frankie Kelly Muhlenberg 6759 39 173.31
Mollie Maggs Daniel Boone 6214 36 172.61
Courtney Lamp Gov. Mifflin 484 3 161.33
Shenandoah Rankin Antietam 6284 39 161.13
Teresa Reed Muhlenberg 6069 39 155.62
Brianna Weinman Wilson 6061 39 155.41
Kaitlyn George Exeter 5600 39 143.59
Molly Helstrom Berks Catholic 5153 36 143.14
Quinn Himmelberger Berks Catholic 5524 39 141.64
Emily Blackmon Oley Valley 5188 37 140.22
Olyvia Bainbridge Schuylkill Valley 5453 39 139.82
Kyla McMonagle Exeter 5390 39 138.21
Heather LaFaver Schuylkill Valley 4867 36 135.19
Alexa Junikiewicz Berks Catholic 4979 38 131.03
Sarah Smith Hamburg 4680 36 130.00
Kassandra Dotterer Reading 4922 38 129.53
Amanda Henderson Daniel Boone 3612 28 129.00
MacKenzie Donatelli Conrad Weiser 5002 39 128.26
Emmanuela Alaimo Berks Catholic 4611 36 128.08

Kaitlyn Munter Berks Catholic 4265 34 125.44
Jullian Urand Conrad Weiser 868 7 124.00
Cassandra Mull Hamburg 4076 33 123.52
Sheyenne Blankenbiller Hamburg 4506 37 121.78
Nichole Gebhard Antietam 1803 15 120.20
Gillian Allen Oley Valley 4660 39 119.49
Samantha Grant Oley Valley 3888 33 117.82
Wendy Macias Reading 3757 32 117.41
Cheyenne Malvizzi Reading 4278 37 115.62
Venus Miller Hamburg 4153 36 115.36
Jazmine Gonzalez Conrad Weiser 1927 17 113.35
Jordyn Houck Daniel Boone 4174 37 112.81
Kimberlee Lopez Schuylkill Valley 4030 36 111.94
Sandra Goho Schuylkill Valley 3981 36 110.58
Marizah Jamison Reading 3422 31 110.39
Kylie Powell Twin Valley 2295 21 109.29
Seohyeon Bang Wyomissing 3894 36 108.17
Alexandria Gonzalez Conrad Weiser 537 5 107.40
Dallas Brickey Conrad Weiser 3326 31 107.29
Courtney Merkel Hamburg 529 5 105.80
Jalea Slater Exeter 4093 39 104.95
Grace Swartz Conrad Weiser 3025 29 104.31
Allie Buckley Twin Valley 2495 24 103.96
Archer Thomas Hamburg 826 8 103.25
Anna Taraboletti Daniel Boone 3608 35 103.09
Lillian Perez Reading 1535 15 102.33
Verana George Exeter 605 6 100.83
Madelyn Taveras Reading 2190 22 99.55
Amber Lilis Reading 1491 15 99.40
McKenzie Heller Conrad Weiser 1655 17 97.35
Emma Metzler Conrad Weiser 1057 11 96.09
Rylee Eck Oley Valley 3730 39 95.64
Alba Bueno Reading 430 5 86.00
Taylor Smith Daniel Boone 1510 18 83.89
Aubree Hoster Schuylkill Valley 2641 36 73.36
Morgan Johns Antietam 160 3 53.33
Leslie Raymond Twin Valley 0 0
T'chnae Kinard Antietam 0 0
Victoria Lopez Antietam 0 0
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